FLEX  STRIP �
�
�
�
�
LED
Our range of FLEX STRIP LED, flexible and adhesive, is available in
a wide choice of color temperatures: Tunable White, Dim to Warm

 RO
W
68
IP 20STRIP  LED IP  20
Adhesive LED strip 24V CRI> 90.
Length: 5000 mm - sectionable every 50mm.
STRIP  LED TUNABLE  WHITE
STRIP  LED RGBW STRIP  LED RGBW  IP65
IP 65STRIP  LED IP  65
Adhesive LED strip 24V CRI> 90.
Length: 5000 mm - sectionable every 50mm.
STRIP  LED DIM  TO  WARM
Accessories on page 70.
Accessories on page 70.
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm / m mm
83SL10K3 10W/mt 880 5000
83SL15K3 15W/mt 1320 5000
83SL20K3 20W/mt 1760 5000
83SL24K3 24W/mt 2160 5000
Cod. 2700K siren-on lm / m mm
83SL10K27 10W/mt 818 5000
83SL15K27 15W/mt 1228 5000
83SL20K27 20W/mt 1637 5000
83SL24K27 24W/mt 2009 5000
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm / m mm
83SL10K4 10W/mt 941 5000
83SL15K4 15W/mt 1412 5000
83SL20K4 20W/mt 1883 5000
83SL24K4 24W/mt 2311 5000
Cod. 2700/6500K siren-on lm / m mm
83SL24TW 24W/mt 2240 5000
Cod. siren-on lm / m mm
83SL17RGW 17W/mt 1170 5000
Cod. siren-on lm / m mm
83SL17RGWIP65 17W/mt 1050 5000
Cod. 2700K siren-on lm / m mm
83SL10K27IP65 10W/mt 735 5000
83SL15K27IP65 15W/mt 1023 5000
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm / m mm
83SL10K4IP65 10W/mt 845 5000
83SL15K4IP65 15W/mt 1177 5000
Cod. 5000K siren-on lm / m mm
83SL10K5IP65 10W/mt 904 5000
83SL15K5IP65 15W/mt 1259 5000
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm / m mm
83SL10K3IP65 10W/mt 790 5000
83SL15K3IP65 15W/mt 1100 5000
Cod. 1800/3000K siren-on lm / m mm
83SL24DTW 24W/mt 2160 5000
6969
IP 20DRIVER
Driver to be selected according to the power
and length of the installed LED strip.